Danish National Championships (N)

Broholm, Denmark
16 Jul 2005, Colts 1 year

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: AVALON
Colour:

Owner: Simonsen &
Nielsen

Name: MEHDI STAR
Colour:

Owner: Azraff
Arabians

Name: WISDOMS AL
FAHL

Colour:

Owner: Kristensen &
Isen

Name: DEGAS SS
Colour:

Owner: Stutteri
Svanemosen

Name: ESTELLO
Colour:
Owner: Hansen

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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